
Seminar Notice 
Department of Biochemistry 

and Molecular Biology 
 

ALL Seminars are held in Medical Science 125 
at 11:00 a.m. 

Fall Semester 2016 

Date	 Speaker	 Topic	

Thursday, September 1, 2016     

Host:  

Thursday, September 8, 2016 Feng Jiang 
Professor, Department of Pathology  
University of Maryland 

 Small non-coding RNAs in lung cancer 

Host: Weiwen Long 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 Mike Kemp 
Dept. Pharmacology and Toxicology, WSU 

  

Host: Michael Leffak 

Thursday, September 22, 2016  Suk-Hee Lee 
Professor Dept. of Biochemistry and 
Molecular Biology  
Indiana Univ. School of Medicine 

  

Host: Michael Leffak 

Thursday, September 29, 2016  Yana Zavros 
Associate Professor  
Dept. of Molecular and Cellular Physiology  
University of Cincinnati College of Medicine 

  

Host: Michael Craig 

Thursday, October 6, 2016  Jeffrey Pessin 
Judy R. & Alfred A. Rosenberg Professorial 
Chair in Diabetes Research  
Depts. Of  Medicine & Molecular 
Pharmacology  
Albert Einstein College of Medicine 

  
Host: Hongmei Ren 

Thursday, October 13, 2016     
Host:     

Thursday, October 20, 2016     

Host:  

Thursday, October 27, 2016 Oliver Voss 
Division of Receptor Cell Biology  
National Institute of Allergy and Infectious 
Diseases 

  

Host: Chad Campbell 

Thursday, November 3, 2016     
Host:  

Thursday, November 10. 2016 
Host:  Weiwen Long 

Dr. Quan Zhong 
Dept. of Biology, WSU 

 

Thursday, November 17, 2016 Alex Toker 
Professor and Chief /Division of Signal 
Transduction in Depts. of Medicine  
Harvard Medical School 

Exploiting Vulnerabilities in the PI3-
Kinase/AKT Signaling Pathway For 
Therapeutic Benefit in Cancer  
 

Host: Julian Cambronero 

Thursday, November 24, 2016 Thanksgiving   

 Thursday, December 1, 2016 Dipak Panigrahy 
Asst. Professor of Pathology 

		

Host: Julian Cambronero 	Harvard Medical School	 		
Thursday, December 8, 2016 		 		
Host: 		 		

  Please Post!                    http://www.wright.edu/biochemistry-and-molecular-biology 


